
kg

1.9180

Item Code

MX2983-60A 638

iDimens ons in mm
A B CColor lm/wOutput

(lm)P(W)

54 60324030°

CCT(K)

3000

Beam angle

LED Ceiling Lamp

Dimensions in mm

IP20
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MX2983-60A

3

B

AΦ

C

Φ664Black+Gold

AC
220-240V

50/60

Hz

CCT

3000K

Ra
≥80

Chips

SMD
IP20

Indoor Beam
Angel

30°



Aluminum+silica gel+acrylic
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Description:
LED Ceiling Lamp  

Main material:

Specification

Applications
• Bedroom
• Restaurant
• Living room

IP 20

Integrated aluminum lamp body, luxurious 
texture, anti corrosion and anti-rust no 
deformation,strictly controlling every step.

High light transmittance acrylic lamp shade, 
emitting soft and non dazzling light, providing 
you with a comfortable quality of life.

High quality silicone lamp shade, uniform light 
transmission, built in LED light source, improve 
light refraction, gorgeous and charming.



1.50m
4.92ft

2.25m
7.38ft

3.50m
11.48ft

4.00m
13.12ft

5.00m
16.40ft

6.50m
21.33ft

7.00m
22.97ft

8.00m
26.25ft

9.00m
29.53ft

705.97 , 774.47lx
65.59 , 71.95fc

313.76 , 344.21lx
29.15 , 31.98fc

129.67 , 142.25lx
12.05 , 13.22fc

99.28 , 108.91lx
9.22 , 10.12fc

63.54 , 69.70lx
5.90 , 6.48fc

37.60 , 41.24lx
3.49 , 3.83fc

32.42 , 35.56lx
3.01 , 3.30fc

24.82 , 27.23lx
2.31 , 2.53fc

19.61 , 21.51lx
1.82 , 2.00fc

10.00m
32.81ft

0.84m
2.76ft

1.26m
4.14ft

1.96m
6.44ft

2.24m
7.36ft

2.80m
9.20ft

3.64m
11.96ft

3.92m
12.88ft

4.49m
14.72ft

5.05m
16.56ft

15.88 , 17.43lx
1.48 , 1.62fc

5.61m
18.40ft
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UNIT:cd
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):31.3 DEG
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Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

 Angle:31.3deg Height Eavg,Emax Diameter

436

0

871

1307

1743

2178
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 and tighten the screws to secure the lamp body
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2Turn off the power1

Turn on the power

1

Installation completed

Drill holes in the wall insert expansion screws

To install the hanging board Connecting the power cord

Adjust the angle according to usage


